Paid student lunches

Reduced price lunch

Breakfast
Reduced price breakfast
Lunch entrée item

Breakfast entrée item
Adult Lunch

Adult Chef salad

Adult Breakfast

1/2 cup fruit of the day

1/2 cup veggie of the day

Bread offering of the day

BATH HIGH SCHOOL CAFETERIA PRICES 22-23

$3.50

$0.40

$1.75
$0.30
$2.25
$1.25
$4.40
$4.40
$2.10

$0.75

$0.75

$0.75

Snacks

Ice cream novelties

Chips, cheetos, muffin, fruit snacks,
brownies, & cookies

Goldfish

Fruit & Yogurt parfait

Drinks
Flavored water / Gatorade Zero
Arnold Palmer tea

Bottled water

8 0z milk

Fruit juice cup at breakfast

Cheese stick

$1.50

$0.85
$0.50

$2.00

$2.00

$1.50

$1.00
$0.50

$0.50

$0.25

Extra Burrito bowl, Asian bowl & popcorn chicken bowl w/ no fruit or milk $3.25

Extra french toast sticks $1.50 per serving. Extra sausage $1.50 per serving

Walking taco main dish consists of meat, chips, lettuce, salsa, & cheese.

NO SALE OF EXTRA POTATOES, ONION RINGS, OR SUNCHIPS TO STUDENTS
THESE ITEMS MEET THE REQUIREMENTS FOR THE MEAL, BUT DO NOT MEET THE
NUTRITIONAL REQUIREMENTS TO BE SOLD AS AN EXTRA ITEM.

***% All prices/menu items are subject to change.****

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.



